CAPO IN AURA
(STANDARD GRADE)
BEAM IN
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
CAPO IN AURA - STANDARD GRADE offers a unparalleled
value cost proposition in 4 standard sizes ranging from 23.6 to 47 inch

CODE: 055-063-
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
055-066-ID-S-S60-6-55W-ND-A:
-S60 Ø: 23.6" (60 cm)
-S80 Ø: 31.5" (80 cm)
-S100 Ø: 39.3" (100 cm)
-S120 Ø: 47.2" (120 cm)
SIDE PROFILE HEIGHT:
6"
DIMENSIONS:
1
3
CODE
4
INSTALLATION TYPE:
Suspended
-6
-S
2
POWER AND LIGHT EMISSION:
CODE = TOTAL WATTS | SIZE
-55W
-72W
-80W
-90W
5
*E.G : 55W = 55 total Watts
-6
-ID INDIRECT
 LUMENS | WATTS | CCT
DIMMING OPTION:6
-ND
-0-10
Non-Dimmable
0-10V
CANOPY SIZE - Height: 2" (5 cm)
Ø: 23.6" (60 cm)
Ø: 31.5" (80 cm)
Ø: 39.3" (100 cm)
Ø: 47.2" (120 cm)
-ID
55-063-
6,000 lumens 55 Watts     3000K
8,000 lumens 55 Watts      3000K
10,000 lumens 55 Watts      3000K
12,000 lumens 55 Watts      3000K
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
-S
HOW TO ORDER: CODE
7 FIXTURE FINISH:
-WH
-BK
-BR
-CRM
-CS*
White Powder Coated
Black Powder Coated
Bronze Powder Coated
Chrome Powder Coated
Custom RAL on request
POWDER СОАТ FINISHES
GALVANIC METAL FINISHES
* E.G. : CS = RAL #3020
CODE: 055-063-
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us: